Applications
£	 Bottled Water
£	 Chemicals
£	 Cosmetics
£	 Food and Beverage
£	 Microelectronics
£	 Paints and Inks
£	 Plating Solutions

Filtration Division
S O L U T I O N S
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PP-26100-0.2213-T)
We ship six
days a week!
Available End Cap Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
#2
   HP   –        PP       –      26            100    –      0.2                  213          –      T
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
HP =
High Purity
Pleated
PP =
Polypropylene
– Absolute
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
 097 = 9-3/4"
 197 = 19 3/4”
 200 = 20"
 292 = 29 1/4”
 300 = 30"
 400 = 40"
   0.2 =
   0.45 =
   1 =
   3 =
   5 =
   10 =
   20 =
   30 =
   40 =
   50 =
0.2
0.45
1
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
     E = EPDM
     B = Buna N
     S = Silicone
     V = Viton
     T = Teflon
Filter Removal Efficiency
MICRON BETA 5000
99.98%
BETA 100
99%
BETA 50
98%
0.2 micron
0.45 micron
1 micron
3 micron
5 micron